
Ser Name of Book Publisher 
1 Rhymes & Stories

2 General Awareness  1 & 2

3 Literacy Skills

4 Numeracy Skills

5 Viva early skillls - Craft and painting

6 Viva early skillls - Nursery Rhymes

7 Clay/ Plasticine – 15 colours – 300 g (Creations crazy 

dough)

2

8 White Name slips (one sheet of 16 slips ) 1

9 Fevistick (Faber castell 15 g) 2

10 Pencil(Apsara absolute extra strong extra dark) 1 pencil

11 Eraser(Apsara) 1

12 File cover (clear bag ) Big size 1

13 Drawing Sheet Packet (thick) 2

14 Thick Oil pastels crayons (set of 12 colours) - DOMS 3 sets

15 Plain note book (40 pages, not hard bound) 3 big

16 Fluorescent Sheet A4 size – citizen – Vivek Enterprises 1 packets(20 sheets)

17 Ivory sheet  & Coloured chart paper 1+1

18 Ribbon roll ( ½ inch) – different colours 2

19 Poster Colours Faber Castell ( Pack of 6 bottles ) 1

20 Paint brush No. 10 (flat) Faber castell 1

21 Origami colour paper (bright) ODDY Company 1 packet (20 sheets)

22 Apron (small) 1

23 Freshones Facial Tissues 1 small pack

24 Coloured tape (Broad) 1

25 Cello tape (small) 1

26 Building Blocks – Big (Educational Active block jumbo) 

RATNA’S

1 set 
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27 Blocks(for ages 3-4 toy tales dreamy playground) 35 pieces

28 Smiley stickers on encouragement + beads stickers + star 

stickers + appraisal stickers

1 Pack of each

29 Paper plates (Thick) 1 packet

30 Ice cream sticks 1 packet

31 Cotton roll 1

32 Small bright balls (12 cm) Set of 6 balls

33 Paper cups (Thick) 1 pack 

34 Plastic box with lid-12” by 8” & 5”depth (For Building 

blocks) with lid, Reliance Plast

2

35 Square plastic box with lid for crayons 4” by 4” by 4” by 

NAKODA, Vol. 1150 ml, deluxe 333

1

36 Coloured Bindi packet( Medium size) 1 Packet with 20 bindis

Ser Name of Book Publisher 
1 Play learn apply yourself

2 Literacy Skills

3 Practice Literacy Skills

4 Numeracy Skills

5 Practice Numeracy Skills

6 General Awareness  Theme 1

7 General Awarencess Theme 2

8 Phonics

9 Art & Craft

10 Notebooks H.T.FL Extra Big 3

11 Notebooks H.T. Sq.  Extra Big 3

12 Pencils(Apsara Absolute Extra dark platinum) 2 boxes

13 Erasers(Apsara) 2 boxes (6 in each))

14 Sharpener(Apsara) 1

15 Clay/ Plasticine 15 colours – 300 g (Creations crazy 

dough)

2

16 Fevistick (FABER CASTELL 15g) 1

PREP I
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17 Drawing Sheet Packet (THICK) 3

18 DOMS Oil pastels (12 colours) 3 sets 

19 Origami coloured paper (bright) ODDY 1 set

20
Glazed paper big size (different colours) bright colours 1 packet of 20 sheets

21 File cover- clear bag (big size) 1

22
Ivory sheet + Black chart paper + Coloured chart paper 1+ 1+1

23 Poster Colours Faber Castel Pack of 12 (paint set box) 1

24 Paint brush No. 9(flat) FABER CASTELL + 1 Round 1 + 1

25 Glitter Packet ( Big crystals) different colours 1

26 White Name slips (1 sheet of 16 slips) 1

28 Kids Educational eq. Alpha Board-Alpha numero writing 

(Lower case) – board zephyr

1 set 

29 Building blocks(Dolly plastic – intellectual block set) 3 

years & above

1 set

30 Smiley stickers on encouragement + beads stickers + star 

stickers + appraisal stickers

1 of each

31 Coloured Bindi packet( Medium size) 1 packet ( with 20 in each)

32 Googly eyes 1 packet

33 A-4 size fluorescent sheets citizen – Vivek Enterprises 1 packet of 20 sheets

34
Drawing book (A3) plain – Classmate (Size- 27.5 × 34.7) 1

35 Glitter sheets 1 packet

36 Fevicol (Big size) 200ml 1

37 Cotton roll (small) 1

Ser Name of Book Publisher 
1 Play time Mac Millan Senior KG General Awarenes       ( 

Theme 1) All about me
Macmillan Educaion 

PREP II



2 Play time Mac Millan Sernior KG General Awarenes    ( 

Theme 2) The World around me

3 Macmillan Sr KG Literacy Skills lerning books

4 Macmillan Sr KG Literacy Skills Practice books

5 Macmillan Sr KG Numeracy Skills Learning books

6 Macmillan Sr KG Numeracy Skills Practice books

7 MaMillan Senior KG Phonic

8 Macmillan Senior KG Rhymes and Stories

9 My Art and Craft - B Wonder Kids

10 Notebooks H.T.FL Big (English) 3

11 Notebooks H.T. Sq. Big ( Maths) 3

12 Pencils 15

13 Erasers 2

14 Sharpener 8

15 Clay/ Plasticine 15 colours – 300 g (Creations crazy 

dough)

1

16 Fevicol -100 grams 2 bottles

17 Plastic Crayons ( Set of 28) 1

18 Scrap book ( Not hard bound) 1

19 Fevistick 2

20 A4 size stiff sheets (white) 1 packet

21 File cover- simple clear bag (big size) 1

22 Ivory sheet + Coloured chart paper + black chart paper + 

white chart paper
1+1+1 +1

23 Poster Colours Faber Castell (Pack of 12) 1

24 Paint brush No. 6 (round) 1

25 Paint Brush No.6  (flat) 1

26 Glitter bottles (6 different colours) 1 set

27 White Name slips 1 sheet

28 Crossword game 1

29  White cotton roll  (small) 1

30 Golden Paper + Silver Paper + glitter sheets 1 each

31 Coloured cello tape roll (different colours) 1

32 Ribbons – ½ inch (different colours) 2 rolls

33 Drawing Book (as class 1 uses) 1

34 A-4 size fluorescent sheets 1 packet

35 Beads stickers (different colours) 2 sets

36 Googly eyes 5 pairs

37 Transparent Cello Tape 1inch 1



38 Punched white drawing sheets 2 sets

39 Camel Camlin Crayon Kokuyo Extra long wax crayons 24 

shades 1 set

SR.NO Name of Books Publisher

1 ICSE Gem's English Reader 1 Ratna Sagar

2 Silver Jubilee Edition - Gem's English Readerworkbook 1 Ratna Sagar

3 Mathematics made easy 1 Cordova Publications 

4 Frank Environmental Studies 1 Mc Millan Education

5 IT Bytes 1 Head Word Publ

6 Pragya's Learning is growing Pac Book Elite Part 1 Pragya Prakash

7 The Knowledge Island 1 Sourabh Prakashan 

8 Navi Nuhar Pbi Path Mala 0 Parveshka Pacemaker

9 Nv Amardeep Pbi Sulekh Mala - 1 Pacemaker
10 Oil Pastel 25 Shade (Camel) 1

11 Clay (Non toxic) 6 colour 1

12 Pencil colours (12 Shade) Faber Castle) 1

13 Small Fevicol 1

14 Drawing File A4 Size 1

15  Black Sketch Pen ( Thin) Brand- Stik 10

16 Coloursheets Smaller than A4 3pkt

Notebooks

17 Four Line -Eng 3

18 Small Square Note Book- Math 3

19 Four Line -E.V.S. 2

20 Five Line-Punjabi 2

Sr.No Name Of Books Publisher

1 ICSE Gem's English Reader -2 Ratna Sagar

2 Silver Jubilee Edition Gem's English Reader Workbook 2 Ratna Sagar

3

Silver Jubilee Edition Gem's English Reader - 

Language Practice Book -2 Ratna Sagar

4 Creative Cursive - Level 2 Frank EMU

5 Mathematics made easy 2 Cordova Publications 

6 Frank Environmental Studies 2 Mc Millan Education

7 IT Bytes 2 Head Word Publshing 

8 The Knowledge Island 2 Sourabh Prakashan 

9 Navi Nuhar Pbi Path Mala 0 Parveska Pacemaker

10 Nav Amardeep Pbi Swar Sulekh part III Pacemaker

11 Pragya's Learning is growing Pac Book Elite Part 2 Pragya Prakash

12 Oil Pastels 25 Shade Camel 1

13 Pencil Colours 12 Shade Faber Castle 1

14 Small Fevicol 1

15 Drawing File A4 Size 1

16  Black Sketch Pen (Thin) 10

17 Coloured Sheet  Smaller than A4 1pkt

Notebook

18 Four line-Eng 3

19 Small Square-Math 3

20 Four Line  E.V.S. 2

21 Five Line-Punjabi 2

Sr.No. Name Of Books Publisher

1 21th Centurey for ICSE Schools- Course Book 3 Burlington English

2 Mathematics made easy 3 Cordova Publications 

3 Frank Science 3 Mc Millan Education 
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4 Logix 2.0 Kips Publication

5 Next Social Studies-III Next Edu

6 Oss Ke Moti Part 1 Rachna Sagar

7 Navi Nuhar Pbi Pathmala Parveshka O Pacemaker

8 Navi Nuhar Pbi Path Mala -1 Pacemaker

9 Pragya's Learning is growing Pac Book Elite Part 3 Pragya Prakash

10 The Knowledge Island 3 Sourabh Prakashan 

11 Oil Pastels 25 shade camel 1

12 Pencil Colours 12 Shade Faber Castle 1

13 Small Fevicol Bottle 1

14 Drawing File (A3 Cartridge sheet) 1

15  Black Marker Or Sketch Pen thick (camlin) 1

Notebooks

16 Small Square With margin-Math 3

17 Four Line- Social Studies 2

18 Four Line-  Science 2

19 Single  Line- Punjabi 2

20 Five Line -Hindi 2

21 Four Line-Eng 3

Sr.No Name of Books Publisher

1 21th Century Eng for ICSE School Cpurse book Grade 4 Burlington English

2 21th Century Eng for ICSE School Workbook Grade 4 Burlington English

3 Mathematics made easy 4 Cordova Publications 

4 Frank Science 4 Mc Millan Education 
5 Boot on Screen 4 Rachna Sagar

6 Next Social studies-IV Next Edu

7 The Knowledge Island 4 Sourabh Prakashan 

8 Oss ke Moti Part 3 Rachna Sagar

9 Viyakarn Nishta Part 3 Ultra Bright Learning Deepu Parkashan

10 Navi Nuhar Pbi Path Mala -4 Pacemaker

11 Navi Nuhar Pbi Viyakaran aty Lekh Rachna -4 Pacemaker

12 Pragya's Learning is growing Pac Book Elite Part 4 Pragya Prakash

13 Oil pastels 25 shade 1

14 Pencil Colours   1 (Packet)

15 Fevicol Bottle -Big 1

16  Black Thick Marker -Camlin 1

17 Drawing file (A3 Cartridge Sheet) 1

Notebooks 

18 Single Line-English 3

19 Single Line-Maths 4

20 Single Line- Science 2

21 Single Line-Social Studies 2

22 Single Line-Punjabi 2

23 Single Line-Hindi 2

24 Single Line- Computer Studies 1

Sr.No. Name of Books Publisher

1 21th Century Eng for ICSE School  Coursebook Grade 5 Burlington English

2 21th Century Eng for ICSE School grade 5 Workbook Burlington English

3 Mathematics made easy 5 Cordova Publications 

4 Frank Science 5 Mc Millan Education 
5 Boot on Screen- 5 Rachna Sagar

6 Next Social Studies-V Next Edu

7 The Knowledge Island 5 Sourabh Prakashan 

8 Ultra Bright Learning Viyakarn Nistha Part 4 Deepu Prakashan 

9 Oss ke Moti Part 4 Rachna Sagar

10 Navi Nuhar Pbi Path Mala -5 Pacemaker

11 Navi Nuhar Pbi Viyakaran aty Lekh Rachna -4 Pacemaker

12 Pragya's Learning is growing Pac Book Elite Part 5 Pragya Prakash

13 Poster Colou 12shades 1

Class-IV

Class-V



14 Fevicol Bottle -Big 1

15 One Black Thick Marker -Camlin 1

16 Drawing File (A3 Cartridge Sheet) 1

17 Oil pastels 25 Shades 1

Notebooks

18 Single Line-English 3

19 Single Line-Math 4

20 Single Line- Science 2

21 Single Line- Social studies 2

22 Single Line-Punjabi 2

23 Single Line- Hindi 2

24 Single Line- Computer Studies 1

25 Single Line- Mandarin 1

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 21st Century English for ICSE School Course Book -6 Burlington Eng 

2 21st Century English for ICSE School Work Book -6 Burlington Eng 

3 Learning Ele Biology bk VI Goyal Bro

4 Science Venture Chemistry - VI Selina

5 Learning Ele Physics bk VI Goyal Bro

6 Foundation Maths VI Goyal Bro

7 World of  History & Civics bk VI Cordova

8 Frank Middle School Geography VI Frank Bro

9 Boot on Screen VI (Computer)

10 Together with Artificial Intelligence ( AI) 

11 Gulmohar - VI Fortune 

12 Pundreek Pbi Viyakaran te lekh rachna -VII Fortune

13 Genuis General Knowledge based on NCF 2020 & 2023 VI Globel  Rise Publication 

14 Kalrav Part 6 Rohan

15 Sehaj Hindi Viyakaran Part -6 Kohinoor Publi

16 Pencil Colour 24 shade 1

17 Glaze Paper 1

18 Shading Pencils (2B,4B,6B, 8B) 1

19 Eraser 1

20 Sharpaner 1

21 Poster Colour ( Small Box 6 Pcs) 1

22 Fevicol/ Fevistick small 1

23 Black Marker 1

24 Small Scale 1

25 A3 size drawing file 1

26 Note Book 160page single line 15

27 Test Note book 28 page 12

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 21st Century English for ICSE School Course Book -7 Burlington Eng 

2 21st Century English for ICSE School Work Book -7 Burlington Eng 

3 Learning Ele Biology bk VII Goyal Bro

4 Science Venture Chemistry - VII Selina

5 Learning Ele Physics bk VII Goyal Bro

6 Foundation Maths VII Goyal Bro

7 World of  History & Civics bk VII Cordova

8 Frank Middle School Geography VII Frank Bro

9 Genuis General Knowledge based on NCF 2020 & 2023 VII Globel  Rise Publication 

10 Boot on Screen (Computer)

11 Together with Artificial Intelligence ( AI) 

12 Gulmohar VII Fortune 
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13 Kalrav Part 7 Rohan

14 Sehaj Hindi Viyakaran 7 Kohinoor

15 Note Book 160page single line 15

16 Oil Pastels 50 Shades 1

17 Glaze Paper 1

18 Shading Pencils ( 2B, 4B, 6B, 8B) 1

19 Eraser 1

20 Sharpaner 1

21 Poster Colour ( Small box 6pcs) 1

22 Fevicol/ Fevistick 1

23 Black Marker 1

24 A3 size darwing file 1

25 Test Note book 28 page 12

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 21st Century English for ICSE School Course Book -8 Burlington Eng 

2 21st Century English for ICSE School Work Book -8 Burlington Eng 

3 Learning Ele Biology bk VIII Goyal Bro

4 Science Venture Chemistry - VIII Selina

5 Learning Ele Physics bk VIII Goyal Bro

6 Foundation Maths VIII Goyal Bro

7 World of  History & Civics bk VIII Cordova

8 Frank Middle School Geography VIII Frank Bro

9 Genuis General Knowledge based on NCF 2020 & 2023 VIII Globel  Rise Publication 

10 TouchPad iPrime Ver 2.0 Orange

11 Together with Artificial Intelligence ( AI) Rachna Sagar

12 Gulmohar VIII Fortune 

13 Kalrav Part 8 Rohan

14 Poster Colour 12 shades 1

15 Mixing plate 1

16 Round / flat Brush (No 2,4,6,8,0) 1

17 Water Colour Artist Camel 1

18 Shading Pencils 1

19 Glaze Paper 1

20 Fevicol/ Fevistick 1

21 Black Marker 1

22 Eraser 1

23 Sharpner 1

24 Scale 1

25 A3 size drawiing file 1

26 Note Book 160 page single line 15

27 Test Note book 28 page 12

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 Drama - Julius Caesar - William Shakespeare Morning Star

2 PROSE & POETRY - Treasure Chest ( A Collection of 

ICSE Short stories & Poems

Evergreen

3 Total English IX Morning Star

4 ICSE Biology bk IX Goyal Bro

5 ICSE Biology Lab Manual Viva Education

6 ICSE Chemistry bk IX Salina

7 ICSE Consice Physics bk IX Selina Publi

8 ICSE Concise Maths IX Selina Publi

9 Grography IX Goyal Bro

10 Indian His World Developmentss & Civics IX APC

11 ICSE Computer Application IX Cordova

12 Kav Katha Savedna Evergreen

13 Punjabi Viyakaran and Rachnawali Ved Prakesh

CLASS - VIII

CLASS - IX



14 Manch Mehak Evergreen

15 Abhiyass Pustak (Work book) Pearl Books

16 Naya Rasta Inter Univercity

17 Sahetya Sagar Evergreen

18 Saras Hindi Viyakaran Evergreen

19 Understanding Economic Applications APC

20 Physical Education Kalyani

21 A3 size cartage sheet  Art File Neelgagan 1

22 Shading Pencil Set camlin 1

23 Water Colour 18C 1

24 Brushes Round No 6, 8 & 12 1 + 1 + 1

25 Poster Colour 6 shade 1

26 Flat Brush  No 3, 7 1

27 Register 160page single line 15

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 Drama - Julius Caesar - William Shakespeare Morning Star

2 PROSE & POETRY - Treasure Chest ( A Collection of 

ICSE Short stories & Poems

Evergreen

3 Total English X Morning Star

4 ICSE  Concise Maths X Selina Publi

5 ICSE Concise Physics bk X Selina Publi

6 ICSE Chemistry bk X Selina Publi

7 ICSE Biology bk X Goyal Bro

8 ICSE Biology Lab Manual Viva Education

9 Indian His World Developmentss & Civics X APC

10 Geography X Goyal Bro

11 Physical Education X Kalyani

12 Computer Application ICSE X Cordova

13 Understanding Economic Applications X APC

14 A3 size cartage sheet  Art File Neelgagan 1

15 Shading Pencil Set camlin 1

16 Water Colour 18C 1

17 Brushes Round No  8 & 12 1 + 1 + 1

18 Acrylic Colours Set 20ml Camel 1

19 Flat Brush  No 3, 7 1

20 Poster Colour 12 shade 1

21 Register 160page single line 15

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 DRAMA - MACBETH - William Shakespeare Mornig Star

2 PROSE - Prism - Collection of ISC Short Stories Evergreen

3 POETRY - RHAPSODY - Collection of ISC Poems Evergreen

4 Total English XI Morning Star

5 ISC Biology S Chand Publi

6 ISC Chemistry Kalyani

7 ISC Physics GR Batla

8 ISC Mathematics S Chand Publi

9 A Text book of ISC History XI Notion Press

10 ISC Geography Kalyani

11 ISC Computer Science APC

12 ISC Commerce Vol I Sultan Chand

13 Frank ISC Economics Frank 

14 Double Entry book keeping Sultan Chand

15 Katha Sangam Evergreen

16 Kav Keyari Evergreen

17 Mari Da Deva Forever Learning

18 Punjabi Viyakaran & Rachnawali ( ISC XI & XII) New Book Company

CLASS - X

CLASS - XI



19 ISC Physical Education Kalyani

20 Introduction of Psychology Baron

21 ISC Political Science Kalyani

22 ISC Home Science Kalyani

23 ISC Sociology Kalyani

24 A3 size cartage sheet Art File 1

25 Water Colour 18C 1

26 Shading Pencil Set/Charcole Pencil 1

27 Flat Brush No 3 ,7 1 +1

28 Acralic Colour 40ml set 1

29 Round Brush No 12, 8 1 + 1

30 Canvas 16 x 20 2

31 Register 160page single line 15

S NO BOOK  NAME PUBLISHER

1 DRAMA - MACBETH - William Shakespeare Mornig Star

2 PROSE - Prism - Collection of ISC Short Stories Evergreen

3 POETRY - RHAPSODY - Collection of ISC Poems Evergreen

4 Total English XII Morning Star

5 ISC Biology S Chand Publi

6 ISC Chemistry Kalyani

7 ISC Physics Nageen Prakashan

8 ISC Mathematics S Chand Publi

9 A Text book of ISC History XII Notion Press

10 ISC Geography Kalyani

11 Understanding Computer Application APC

12 Com ISC XII CB Gupta Sultan Chand

13 Frank ISC Economics Frank 

14 Accountancy APC

15 Physical Education Kalyani

16 Introduction of Psychology Baron

17 ISC Political Science Kalyani

18 Home Science Kalyani

19 ISC Sociology Kalyani

20 A3 size cartage sheet Art File 1

21 Water Colour 18C 1

22 Shading Pencil Set/Charcole Pencil 1

23 Flat Brush No 3 ,7 1 +1

24 Acralic Colour 40ml set 1

25 Round Brush No 12, 8 1 + 1

26 Canvas 16 x 20 2

27 Register 160page single line 15

CLASS -XII


